
droPl &m Canara B A
lf; r",r"1". synakate I

ANNEXURE .14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: RING RoAD /E-AuCTION /HL/23-24 Date 02.09.2023

To

NAME: SANfAYBHAI KALUBHAI vANlYA(Borrower/Mortgagor)

Address 1:HOUSE NO 76 KRISHNA RESIDENCV PARTZ NR THAN VILLAGE NR NIRBHAY

ailks

IND MANXNA CANAL ROAD MANIilA KAMREI SURAT 3 10

(Co borrower)
Address 1:

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4J of the Securitisadon and
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 1.

,ttlt,|++t,rtt:l{.**'l**,il.

As you are aware, Ion behalf of Canara Banh RING ROAI)
the asses described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed here

econstruction of Financial Assets
ule 8(6) of the Security Interest

branch have taken ossession ofp

subject Act in connection with outstanding dues p you our
y des

le by to RING ROAD
Branch of Canara Bank The undersigned proposes to sell assets more tull cribed in the
Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subiect Act and Rule made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions oft e sale.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the tr

other law in force, ll

*nu&o NARABANK

EED OFFICEF

ra Ban
ENCLOSURE - SALE NOTICE

Cc

JAYPAL SUIGADEVSINH VAlA(Guarantor)
Address-PLOT NO 14 SOMESHWAR ROWHOUSE NR. MAN

in terms of Section 13[4) ofthe

IAV PALACE SAROLI KADODARA

der the subject Act/ or anykunlan

;

I

ROAD SURAT 395010

---l
?(l



E-Auctlon
Reconstru
provision iolRul

e Borrower (s) and
Guarantor (s) that the below des ribed immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured

Creditor, the possession of whi h has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Banh
RING ROAD Branch, will be sold n "fu ls where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever tfrere is" on
10,10,2023; for recovery of 3,37,154.07 (Thlrteen lakh thtrty seven thousand one

seven palse) as on 01,09.2023 plus further interest andhundred fifty four rupees and
OAD Branch ,Canara Bank from SANIAYBHAI KALUBHAI

YANIYA (Borrower/Mortgag r)& (Co borrower) & JAYPAT SUKHADEVSINH VALA

The reservd prlce wlll be Rs10 9000 /- and the earnest money deposit wlll be Rs105900/-
The Earnert Money Deposit shall be deposited on or belore O9/lO/2023 at Branch of
Canara Bank between 10:30 am to 4100 pm.

. date
ctlon

Canara Bank 4rel
ANNEXURE - 13
ottce for Sale of Immovable Properties)

immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

L 263 House No. 76, Krishna Residency Part-2,
I Industrles,
,4,

394310 North-Adi. Plot No. 75 South-Adi. Plot No. 77 East-
t-Adl, Plot No. 79

Details and full description of thf
Block No.278, Survey No. 261 tr

Nr. Valthan,Village, Nr, Nlrbhal
Mankna Canal Road, At: Mankn
Taluka: Kamrei, District: Surat-
Adr. Soclety Internal Road Wes

For detailed terms and conditioni ofthe
BanlCs website (www.canarabankcom)

sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara

Bank, Ph. No.8238092015
or may contact Manager Branch RIN GR

RAB
AD

^'t$anaraduring office hours on any worhng day. dt iiltt t6lF

Date:02.09.2023
Place: Surat

$ftTn Officer
CANARA BANK

Notice is hdreby given to the

(Guarantor)

ilJol"r dCF

(Auctlon Sale

CANARA BANK
OF INDIA UNDERTAIONG)

SAIE NOTICE

of .lmmovable Properties under the Securitization and
and Enforcement of Security Interest Ac! 2002 read with

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2 002.

(A

other charges due to RING

6F|cEF



fu6mr ilh Canara B
t*,ffiffi

ailk<A

1

2

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED O2.O9.2023

Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank RING ROAD Branch
Name and Address ofthe Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s):

SANJAYBHAI KALUBHAT vANlYA(Borrower/Mortgagorl I i i
Address-HOUSE NO 76 KRISHNA RESIDENCY PART2 NR VAITHAN VIILTGE NR NIRBHAY
TNDMANxNAcANALRoAD MANKNAKAMRrIsunnrseJsro I i

(Co Borrower)
Address-
JAYPAL SUKHADEVSINH VALA (Guarantor)
Address- PLOT NO 14 SOMESHWAR ROWHOUSE NR. MAryAV PAIIICE SAROII KADODARA
ROAD SURAT 395010

Total liabilities:13,37,154,O7 (Thirteen lakh thirty seven thousand one hundred fifty four
rupees and seven paise) as on 01,09,2023 plus further interest and other charges due
4. (a) Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(b) Details ofAuction service provider:

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 1O/lOl2O23
(d) Place ofAuction: ONLINE
5. Reserve Price Rs.1059000 /-
6. Other terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through
[Mention the website). Bidders are advised
taking part in the e-auction sale proceeding
b) The property can be inspected, with
OS/lOl2O23 (10:30 am to 5:00 pm).

Service Provider M/s CANBANK COMPU
T

ER SERVICES LTD.

Canbank Computer Se

No.218,fPRoyale,
ces Ltd.

1st Floor, Sampige Roa
2nd Main, Malleswa
Bengaluru - 560003 t

Contact Person Name Mr. PratapKaniilal& D,d. Pakhrd I

Contact No. s832ss2602 / 99LL291577 / 8898418010
/ 080-23469665 / 9480697777

E-mail ID eauction@ccsl.co.in/ 
J

ccsleauction@gmail.com

rougli the website
tailed terms before

orized Officer, on

c) The property will be sold for the price which is more than tlie Reserve Price and the
participating bidders may improve their offer further during uction process.
d) EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve Price is to be deposlted by way of Demand draft in favor of

eposited t]lrough RTGS/NEFT/Fund
Transfer to credit of account of Canara Banlg SL RTGS, A/c No 209 72434 IFSC Code:CNRB0001751 on
or before 09/10/2023 between 10:30 am to 4:00 pm.

pm)

Authorized Officer, Canara Banh RJNG ROAD Branch 0R shall be



Service Provider

I

{7s ceNnaNx coMpurER SERVIcES LTD.

pt Floox Sampige Road,

ird Main, Malleswaram,

C[nbank Computer Services Ltd.
N o.218,JPRoyale,
1

2
Binealuru - 560003

Mr. PratapKaniilal& D.D. PakhreContact Person Name

9?32952602 / 99t12935r7 /8898418070 I
obo -23 469 6 6s / 9 4Bo 69 rz 7 z

E-mail lD eIuction@ccsl.co.in /
cf sleauction@smail.com

e6rri d6
e) Intending bidders shall hold a

ry'
dEEIllBDamr€ cerdfrcate and e-mall address. For details wlth

regard to digital signature please c tact t}le servlce provlder M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.

0 A.fter payment of the EMD a unt, the lntendlng bidders should submit a copy of the following
documents/details on or before 09/1 /2023 between 10:30 am to 4:00 pm., to Canara Bank, RING ROAD Branch

by hand or by email.

cxLI. Demand Draft/Pay order towa ds EMD amounL If paid through RTGS/NEFI, acknowledgement receipt

cxLtt.

thereof wlth UTR No.'

Photocopies of PAN Card

these documents ln origi
amouIlL

,IDP ofand Address proof. However, successfrrl bidder would have to produce

nal to ithe Bank at the time of making payment of balance amount of 25% of bid

CXLlll. Bidders Name. Contact No. , E Mail td.

CXLIV, Biddey's A/c deulls for onl

g) The intendlng bidders should

rne of EMD,

ster tlleir names at portal https:// www. ind ia n b a n ksea uction. comand
of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E- auctionget their Usei ID and password

from the servlce provlder M/s CAN K COMPUTER SERVICES LTD,

lvf/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD
Cinbank Computer Services Ltd.

\o.218, l P Royale,
1[t Floor, Sampige Road,

2hd Main, Malleswaram,
Bengaluru - 560003

lv{r. PratapKanjilal& D.D. PakhreContact Person Name

9932952602 / 99t12935t7 / 8898418010 / 080-
za46s66s / s4}o6srrT7

Contact No,

eauction@ccsl.co.in / ccsleauction@gmail.comE-mail ID

h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessfi.rl lldder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry any interesL

l) Aucdon woid corr"n." at R.."rr"price, as mendoned above. Bidders shall lmprove their offers ir multiplies

of Rs,1O,OO(),Od/- [fhe amount can be dpclded by t]re Authorlzed OfEcer depending upon t}le value of the property

wlth a minlnum of Rs. 10000.00/- as 
lincremental 

value), The bidder who submits the highest bid fabove the

Canara Bank<r\

Contact No.

Senrice Provider



hall be conflrmed in favor

j) The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of t}Ie sale price (inctusivJ of EMD already paid), lmmedlat€ly on
declaring him/her as the successful bidder and t}le balance within 15 dafir fron the date of confirmadon ofsale by
t}re secured creditor. Ifthe successfi, bidder fails to pay the sale price, t{e deposit made by him shall be forfeited
by the Authorized officer $'itlout any notice and property shalt forthwitli be put up for sale again.

k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fiftylacs) and aboyg the suc{essful bldder will have to deduct TDS at
tie rate 1% on tle sale proceeds and submit the original recelpt ofTDS ctrtiflcate to the Bank. 

I

lJ All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/csT reglstradon charges efc, as applicable shall be borne by tlre
successtul bidder only, 

]

m) Autlrorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary t\b terms and conditions of the e-auction

u,ithout assigning any reason t}lereof.

n) In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but 
l

they can approach concerned Circle office or branch who, as a fa!

arrangements,

o) For further details contact Manager, Canara Bank RING ROAD Btrrl
e-mail id;cb1751@canarabanlccom)OR t}le service provider M/s CAN

lnterested in participating the e-auction,

:ilitating centre, shall make necessary

ch (Ph. No 8238092015

ANK COMPUTER SERYICES LTD.

I

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION
Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bldders in ir own interesL Neither Canara Bank nor
the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/fallure (lnternetfall
bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward offsuch condngent sltuati n, bidderr are requ

Powep failure, e
make all the
e part of thetc,) on th

ested to

necessary arrangements/alternatives such as back -up, power supply an whatever else required so that they are

able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate ln tle aucdon uccessfully.

Fe CANARABANK

Date:02.09.2023
Place: Surat CANARA BANK

M/s CANBANK COMPUTER
Canbank Computer Services
No,218,JPRoyale,
1st Floor, Sampige Road,
2nd Main, Malleswaram,
Bengaluru - 560003

ERVICES LTD.
Lrd, I

Contact Person Name Mr. PratapKaniilal& D.D. Palihre
Contact No. s832sS26OZ / gg7L2g35t7 / 8898418010

/080-23469665 / 94806s1777 t

E-mail ID eauction@ccsl,co.in /
ccsleauction@gmail.com

d;ora d@ Canara Ba +\
lsffiffi$

Reserve prlce) on closure of'Onllne' aucdon shall be
ISyndlcrt.

declared
of the successful bidder, subiect m confirrnadon ofthe same by the creditor,

OFFICE'

Service Provider


